Product

STADSI NG

Claan Knowladge, Safe Saolutiors,

Specifications

Category

BrandSymbol
Environment

Colour

Material

Measure

My

Volume (I/kg)

Number of rolls per. carton
Number of bags per. roll
Gross weight (kg)

Net weight (kg)

Commodity Number

Plastic Bag, black, 70
microns, 75 x 115 cm, 100
L

SKU: 8565

Plastic bag, 70 microns, in black polyethylene. Very
durable plastic bag in a good quality. Suitable for sorting
and collecting garbage.

Bin Sacks
%
EAN
GEMBRUGES GENBRLUGSMAT
RECYCLABLE RECYWCLED MAT
B Black
PE &

W75 x L115 cm
70

100.00

10

10

10.2

10

3923210000



