



Plastic Bag, black, 70 microns, 75 x 115 cm, 100 L

SKU: 8565

Plastic bag, 70 microns, in black polyethylene. Very durable plastic bag in a good quality. Suitable for sorting and collecting garbage.

Specifications

Category	Bin Sacks
BrandSymbol	STARRING
Environment	95-99 KAN GENBRUGES RECYCLABLE GENBRUGSMAT. RECYCLED MAT.
Colour	■ Black
Material	PE &
Measure	W75 x L115 cm
Му	70
Volume (I/kg)	100.00
Number of rolls per. carton	10
Number of bags per. roll	10
Gross weight (kg)	10.2
Net weight (kg)	10
Commodity Number	3923210000